DuroSite® LED Linear Fixture - UL/CSA
for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
Application
Dialight’s DuroSite® LED linear fixture replaces
HID and fluorescent lighting fixtures in industrial
applications. The DuroSite® LED Linear
fixture’s rugged solid state design makes it
highly resistant to shock and vibration. Its

6 www.dialight.com
DuroSite LED Linear - UL / CSA
Low Profile - Ordering Information
Part Number Length CRI
Fixture
Lumens
Watt lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
LPM3C4M2P 4' 80 7,900 60 132 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Medium
LPM3C4H2W 4' 80 7,100 60 118 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Diffused Polycarbonate Medium
LPM3N4M2P 4' 80 7,300 60 122 100-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Medium
LPM3N4H2W 4' 80 6,700 60 112 100-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Diffused Polycarbonate Medium
LPM3C4D2P 2' 80 3,850 29 133 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Medium
LPM3C4B2W 2' 80 3,500 29 121 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Diffused Polycarbonate Medium
LPM3N4D2P 2' 80 3,600 29 124 100-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Medium
LPM3N4B2W 2' 80 3,300 29 114 100-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Diffused Polycarbonate Medium
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
The part numbers in the above table are provided in 5000K (cool white). To order part numbers in 4000K (neutral white), please change the 5th character to an N. Ex. LPM3C4M2P
becomes LPM3N4M2P.
Beam Distribution

7www.dialight.com
DuroSite LED Linear - UL / CSA
Top Conduit - Ordering Information
Beam Distribution
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
Part numbers listed in the table above are cool white. For neutral white model, replace the 5th character with N. Ex. LTM3C4D2P becomes LTM3N4D2P
Medium
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed formed
between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein. In the
event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
Part Number Length CRI
Fixture
Lumens
Watt lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
LTM3C4M2P 4' 80 7,900 60 132 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Medium
LTM3C4H2W 4' 80 7,100 60 118 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Diffused Polycarbonate Medium
LTM3N4M2P 4' 80 7,300 60 122 100-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Medium
LTM3N4H2W 4' 80 6,700 60 112 100-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Diffused Polycarbonate Medium
LTM3C4D2P 2' 80 3,850 29 133 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Medium
LTM3C4B2W 2' 80 3,500 29 121 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Diffused Polycarbonate Medium
LTM3N4D2P 2' 80 3,600 29 124 100-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Medium
LTM3N4B2W 2' 80 3,300 29 114 100-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Diffused Polycarbonate Medium
Industrial Applications | LinearDuroSite
8 www.dialight.com
DuroSite LED Linear - UL / CSA
Battery Backup - Ordering Information and Accessories